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Welcome to the
YELLOW LINE 28 29 X29

frequent & direct buses to & from the city centre
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up to Monday - Saturday daytimes
up to Sundays & Bank Hols
and in the evenings

Evening buses run on route 28 only. Sunday buses run on service 28 only

network A
buses, made simple...

The is one of our nine frequent colour-coded
Network Norwich bus routes..ideal for easy connections all
across the city with great value tickets for unlimited travel...

Fakenham O
Taverham

Wroxham
& Hoveton

Queen’s HillsO

Dereham (O Sprowston ;
e Pilson
e “% Heartsease  plymsteads Green

New = Easton s, 57 INNER ZONEY/ %) O, ereeeees O
Scarming ~ Obussindale TBlofield Heath

Bowthorpe X~ NN i

\ o
N&NU Hospital \ & Brundall OLingwood
\ %6\‘* Thunder Lane
Bluebell Road NG

@
Wymondham

(O Attleborough Long Stratton

O~o
Bungay O  Worlingham

Harleston O

unlimited travel - all buses - all day

great value fares...

! i £330 Serson £280
Fakenham Ec'l)'wyford ,

adult E4 é

person £3

,," O Thorpe Marriott
.-~ O-QTaverham

’

adult £2.8° © Drayton ,"

2
Serson £210 ASDAO,',\'/Oé _
L2 QM|Ie Cross

S
ingle f -
single fares R 2
to & from the city adut £220

person £17°

£ £

buy on app or on bus

travel regularly?

tickets for ‘ ‘ ‘
the whole [5daysin14 | 5or7 consecutive days | in 28 days | \
Norwich ‘ ‘ ‘
Zone ‘ ‘ ‘
| onapp | onapporonbus | onapp | onapp |

travel together

*up to 5 people - max 2 adults aged 20+
ageS
to19?

or if you're at school, college or 6th form
go online to find out abbout our great
value Student Saver tickets

£ trashed Visa (47
y the cash? O [E

why wait until it’s late?

concession pass holders travel at young
person single fares from 0830 to 0930
on weekdays.

High5 :
E adult E group -
make boarding abreeze | B
£ ) £ young E High5
adult person group
buy on app or on the bus _—
Or pay the driver with contactless or cash
BUS TIMES from 24th April 2022 Cover Photo: ©Martin Pettitt (via Flickr CC Licence)
for information & updates or to get in touch
g firstbus.co.uk/easterncounties \C/\Z/t;:ﬁgarysegi)eoggggs PEF ST
u @FirstNorwich @ Contact us at _
firstbus.co.uk/easterncounties
'i First Eastern Counties a
Important note: All fares, tickets, zones and other non-
. timetable information are correct as at 30/01/22 and are
Norwich Travel Centre subject to change during the life of this booklet. Please . )
on Castle Meadow check our website firstbus.co.uk/easterncounties for up buy IICketS, plan journeys &
date info. = =

Monday - Friday 0930-1330 & 1430-1630 focsteno track your bus in real time

on the free First Bus App

Traveline
www.traveline.info 0871200 22 33

Z bownload on the GETmon
& App Store }’ Google Play



28 29 X29

Mondays to Fridays (except public holidays)

Fakenham Toll Bar

Fakenham Oak Street
Fakenham Warren Avenue
Pensthorpe Nature Reserve o
Guist Malthouse Lane

Bintree A1067 Foulsham Turn
Foxley War Memorial ®
Bawdeswell Blackhorse Meadow
Lenwade St Faiths Close
Taverham Orchard Bank
Taverham St Edmunds Road
Taverham Beech Ave school
Thorpe Marriott Long Dale ®
Thorpe Marriott The Otter
Taverham Fakenham Rd Lloyd Rd ®
Drayton The Cock

Drayton High Road Asda e

Mile Cross Drayton Rd Roundabout
Anglia Square «

City Centre Castle Meadow

City Centre St Stephens Street

Fakenham Toll Bar

Fakenham Oak Street
Fakenham Warren Avenue
Pensthorpe Nature Reserve o
Guist Malthouse Lane *

Bintree A1067 Foulsham Turn
Foxley War Memorial ®
Bawdeswell Blackhorse Meadow
Lenwade St Faiths Close
Taverham Orchard Bank
Taverham St Edmunds Road
Taverham Beech Ave school
Thorpe Marriott Long Dale »
Thorpe Marriott The Otter
Taverham Fakenham Rd Lloyd Rd ¢
Drayton The Cock

Drayton High Road Asda »

Mile Cross Drayton Rd Roundabout
Anglia Square «

City Centre Castle Meadow

City Centre St Stephens Street

Fakenham Toll Bar

Fakenham Oak Street
Fakenham Warren Avenue
Pensthorpe Nature Reserve o
Guist Malthouse Lane

Bintree A1067 Foulsham Turn
Foxley War Memorial
Bawdeswell Blackhorse Meadow
Lenwade St Faiths Close
Taverham Orchard Bank
Taverham St Edmunds Road
Taverham Beech Ave school
Thorpe Marriott Long Dale o
Thorpe Marriott The Otter
Taverham Fakenham Rd Lloyd Rd ¢
Drayton The Cock

Drayton High Road Asda *

Mile Cross Drayton Rd Roundabout
Anglia Square ¢

City Centre Castle Meadow

City Centre St Stephens Street

0605
0611
0619
0625
0632
0637
0643
0647

1108
1125
133
1135
1141
1144
147
1153
1201

1210
1215
1222
1227
1234
1239

1757
1801
1807
1812
1819
1824
1831
1836

0635
0641
0649
0655
0702
0707
0713
0717

1215
1219
1225
1230
1237
1242
1249
1254

1827
1831
1837
1842
1849
1854
1901
1906

Fakenham Taverham & Thorpe Marriott Fakenham Road

Drayton Mile Cross City Centre

0618 0703 0918 1008
0625 0710 concessionary passes | 0925 1025
0631 0718 are valid for free travel - 0933 1033
on the whole of this journey
0633 0720 0935 1035
0639 0726 0941 1041
0642 0729 0944 D:‘a;‘[“on 1044 D?g;“m
0645 0732 0947 e L%z} o
0650 0738 0953 at 1053 at
0657 0746 1001 1016 1101 1116
0715 0810 0927 1027 1127
0720 0815 0932 1032 1132
0726 0821 0937 1037 1137
0705 0725 0755 0829 0850 0915 0945 1015 1045 1115 1145
0712 0732 0802 0835 0855 0919 0949 1019 1049 1119 1149
0704 0720 0730 0740 0757 0810 0825 0842 0902 0924 0940 0955 1008/ 1025 |1040| 1055 1110 1125 |1140( 1155
0710 0730 0740 0750 0805 0820 0835 0850 0910 0930 0945 1000 [1015| 1030 |1045| 1100 1115 1130 1145 1200
0720 0741 0750 0802 0815 0832 0845 0901 0918 0937 0952 1007 1021 1037 (1052|1107 1122 1137 |1152| 1207
0726 0746 0757 0807 0822 0837 0852 0906 0922 0942 0957 1012 (1027 1042 [1057( 1112 1127 1142 |1157| 1212
0733 0754 0806 0816 0831 0846 0900 0913 0929 0949 1004 1019 1034 1049 (1104|1119 1134 1149 |1204| 1219
0737 0759 0811 0821 0836 0851 0905 0918 0934 0954 1009 1024 1039 1054 [1109| 1124 1139 1154 |1209| 1224
I J
_L _[_ These journeys start at Drayton School Road/Infant School
1208 1308 1408 1508 1608
1225 1325 1425 1530 1635
1233 1333 1433 1538 1643
1235 1335 1435 1540 1645
1241 1341 1441 1546 1651
1244 1344 1444 1549 1654
1247 1347 1447 1552 1657
at 1253 1353 1453 1558 1703
1216 1301 1401 1501 1606 1711
1227 1532 1637
1232 1537 1642
1237 1542 1647
1245 1315 1345 1415 1445 1520 1550 1620 1655 1727
1249 1319 1349 1419 1449 1524 1554 1624 1659 1731
1240|1255 1310 1325 |1340| 1355 1410 1425 |1440| 1455 1510 1530 1545 1600 1615 1630 1650 1705 1720 1737
1245|1300 1315 1330 |1345| 1400 1415 1430 [1445| 1500 1515 1535 1550 1605 1620 1635 1655 1710 1725 1742
1252|1307 1322 1337 |1352| 1407 1422 1437 (1452|1507 1522 1542 1557 1612 1627 1642 1702 1717 1732 1749
1257|1312 1327 1342 |1357| 1412 1427 1442 |1457| 1512 1527 1547 1602 1617 1632 1647 1707 1722 1737 1754
1304|1319 1334 1349 [1404| 1419 1434 1449 |1504| 1519 1534 1554 1609 1624 1639 1654 1714 1729 1744 1801
1309|1324 1339 1354 [1409| 1424 1439 1454 |1509| 1524 1539 1559 1614 1629 1644 1659 1719 1734 1749 1806
1820 * Times at these stops are estimated
1835
1840
1848
1851
1854
1859
1907
1925 2025 2135 2235
1929 2029 2139 2239
1914 1934 2035 2145 2245 get big discounts
1919 1939 2039 2149 2249 ES
1924 1944 2046 2156 2256 on Unl|m|ted bUS
1929 1949 2049 2159 2259 travel
1935 1955 2055 2205 2305
1938 1958 2058 2208 2308




28 29 X29

Fakenham Taverham & Thorpe Marriott Fakenham Road Drayton Mile Cross City Centre

Saturdays
Fakenham Toll Bar 0718 0818 0918 08 1408
Fakenham Oak Street 0725 0825 0925 25 1425
Fakenham Warren Avenue 0733 0833 0933 33 1433
Pensthorpe Nature Reserve o 0735 0835 0935 5 35 1435
Guist Malthouse Lane 0741 0841 0941 _8 41 1441
Bintree A1067 Foulsham Turn 0744 0844 0944 from = 44 from 1444
Drayton| [Drayton|
Foxley War Memorial ® 0747 0847 0947 SF?JQ?S‘ § 47 SSES\ 1447
Bawdeswell Blackhorse Meadow 0753 0853 0953 at ‘é 53 at 1453
Lenwade St Faiths Close 0801 0901 1001 1016 01 16 1501
Taverham Orchard Bank 0827 0927 1027 ﬁ 27 §
Taverham St Edmunds Road 0832 0932 1032 E 32 =)
Taverham Beech Ave school 0837 0937 1037 = 37
Thorpe Marriott Long Dale © 0645 0715 0745 0815 0845 0915 0945 1015 1045 -% 15 45
Thorpe Marriott The Otter 0649 0719 0749 0819 0849 0919 0949 1019 1049 = § 19 49
Taverham Fakenham Rd Lloyd Rde 0655 0725 0755 0810 0825 0840 0855 0910 0925 0940 0955 1010 1025 (1040|1055 % 10 25 | 40 | 55 1510
Drayton The Cock 0700 0730 0800 0815 0830 0845 0900 0915 0930 0945 1000 1015 1030 |1045| 1100 & 15 30 | 45| © 1515
Drayton High Road Asda 0707 0737 0807 0822 0837 0852 0907 0922 0937 0952 1007 1022 1037 [1052| 1107 = & 22 37 |52 | 07 1522
Mile Cross Drayton Rd Roundabout 0712 0742 0812 0827 0842 0857 0912 0927 0942 0957 1012 1027 1042 1057|1112 27 42 | 57 | 12 1527
Anglia Square ¢ 0719 0749 0819 0834 0849 0904 0919 0934 0949 1004 1019 1034 1049 (1104|1119 34 49 | 4| 19 1534
City Centre Castle Meadow 0724 0754 0824 0839 0854 0909 0924 0939 0954 1009 1024 1039 1054 (1109|1124 39 54 | 0| 24 1539
City Centre St Stephens Street -- -- -- -- -- -- -- - -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- - -- -- --
These journeys start at Drayton School Road/Infant School T
[ S
Fakenham Toll Bar 1508 1608 1818
Fakenham Oak Street 1530 1635 1835
Fakenham Warren Avenue 1538 1643 1840
Pensthorpe Nature Reserve o 1540 1645 1842
Guist Malthouse Lane 1546 1651 1848
Bintree A1067 Foulsham Turn D;’;;;m 1549 D;’;’;n 1654 1851
Foxley War Memorial © School 1552 School 1657 1854
Bawdeswell Blackhorse Meadow o 1558 e 1703 1859
Lenwade St Faiths Close 1516 1606 1621 1711 1907
Taverham Orchard Bank 1527 1632
Taverham St Edmunds Road 1532 1637
Taverham Beech Ave school 1537 1642
Thorpe Marriott Long Dale © 1515 1550 1620 1650 1727 1757 1827 1925 2025 2135 2235
Thorpe Marriott The Otter 1519 1554 1624 1654 1731 1801 1831 1929 2029 2139 2239
Taverham Fakenham Rd Lloyd Rde 1525 |1540| 1600 1615 1630 |1645| 1700 1720 1737 1807 1837 1915 1934 2035 2145 2245
Drayton The Cock 1530 |1545| 1605 1620 1635 |1650| 1705 1725 1742 1812 1842 1919 1939 2039 2149 2249
Drayton High Road Asda 1537 (1552|1612 1627 1642 |1657|1712 1732 1749 1819 1849 1925 1944 2046 2156 2256
Mile Cross Drayton Rd Roundabout 1542 [1557| 1617 1632 1647 (1702|1717 1737 1754 1824 1854 1929 1949 2049 2159 2259
Anglia Square ¢ 1549 (1604|1624 1639 1654 |1709| 1724 1744 1801 1831 1901 1935 1955 2055 2205 2305
City Centre Castle Meadow 1554 1609|1629 1644 1659 (1714|1729 1749 1806 1836 1906 1938 1958 2058 2208 2308
City Centre St Stephens Street = == )] == -- o |[o= )] o= -- -- -- -- - - -- -- --
* Times at these stops are estimated
Sundays and Public Holidays
Thorpe Marriott Long Dale 0830 0900 0930 1000 1030 & 00 30 1700 1730 1800 1825 1925 2025 2135 2235
Thorpe Marriott The Otter 0834 0904 0934 1004 1034 E’“ 04 34 1704 1734 1804 1829 1929 2029 2139 2239
Taverham Fakenham Rd Lloyd Rd® 0840 0910 0940 1010 1040 §_§ 10 40 1710 1740 1810 1835 1935 2035 2145 2245
Drayton The Cock 0845 0915 0945 1015 1045 @5 15 45 % 1715 1745 1815 1839 1939 2039 2149 2249
Drayton High Road Asda 0853 0923 0953 1023 1053 gg 23 53 S 1723 1753 1823 1846 1946 2046 2156 2256
Mile Cross Drayton Rd Roundabout 0857 0927 0957 1027 1057 1517'; 27 57 1727 1757 1827 1849 1949 2049 2159 2259
Anglia Square * 0903 0933 1003 1033 1103 58. 33 03 1733 1803 1833 1855 1955 2055 2205 2305
City Centre Castle Meadow 0908 0938 1008 1038 1108 £ 38 08 1738 1808 1838 1858 1958 2058 2208 2308

City Centre St Stephens Street

* Times at these stops are estimated

all Norwich all day
up to 5 people’




28 29 X29

Mondays to Fridays (except public holidays)

City Centre Red Lion St 0652
City Centre Castle Meadow --
Anglia Square » 0659
Mile Cross Drayton Rd Roundabout 0705
Drayton High Road Asda ® 0707
Drayton Tesco 0714
Taverham Fakenham Rd/Sandy Lne 0716
Thorpe Marriott The Otter 0720
Thorpe Marriott Long Dale 0725
Taverham Beech Ave School

Taverham Byron Road »

Taverham Shakespeare Way

Taverham Orchard Bank

Lenwade St Faiths Close

Bawdeswell Blackhorse Meadow

Foxley War Memorial

Bintree A1067 Foulsham Turn

Guist Post Office o

Pensthorpe Nature Reserve

Fakenham Warren Avenue

Fakenham Oak Street

Fakenham Toll Bar

City Centre Red Lion St 1250
City Centre Castle Meadow --
Anglia Square » 1259
Mile Cross Drayton Rd Roundabout 1305
Drayton High Road Asda ® 1308
Drayton Tesco 1316
Taverham Fakenham Rd/Sandy Lne 1319
Thorpe Marriott The Otter

Thorpe Marriott Long Dale

Taverham Beech Ave School

Taverham Byron Road e

Taverham Shakespeare Way

Taverham Orchard Bank

Lenwade St Faiths Close 1327
Bawdeswell Blackhorse Meadow 1335
Foxley War Memorial ® 1338
Bintree A1067 Foulsham Turn 1341
Guist Post Office 1345
Pensthorpe Nature Reserve 1351
Fakenham Warren Avenue 1354
Fakenham Oak Street 1405
Fakenham Toll Bar 1408
City Centre Red Lion St 1820
City Centre Castle Meadow --
Anglia Square » 1829
Mile Cross Drayton Rd Roundabout 1835
Drayton High Road Asda ® 1838
Drayton Tesco 1848
Taverham Fakenham Rd/Sandy Lne 1851
Thorpe Marriott The Otter 1856
Thorpe Marriott Long Dale 1859

* Times at these stops are estimated

BUS TIMES from 24th April 2022

0730

0739
0745
0748
0756
0759

0807
0815
0818
0821
0825
0831
0834
0845

1305

1314
1320
1323
1331
1334
1339
1345

1850

1857
1903
1905
1913
1916
1920
1925

0750

0759
0805
0808
0816
0819
0824
0829

0810

0819
0825
0828
0836
0839
0844
0850

0825

0834
0840
0843
0851
0854

0856
0903
0910
0908

0835

0844
0850
0853
0901
0904
0909
0915

0850

0859
0905
0908
0916
0919

0927
0935
0938
0941
0945
0951
0954
1005
1008

1320

1329
1335
1338
1346
1349

1351
1358
1401
1405

ends at
Drayton|
School
Road
at

1410

1920

1927
1933
1935
1943
1946
1950
1953

1335

1344
1350
1353
1401
1404
1409
1415

1950

1957
2003
2006
2013
2016
2020
2025

1350

1359
1405
1408
1416
1419

1427
1435
1438
1441
1445
1451
1454
1505
1508

2100

2107
2113
2116
2123
2126
2130
2135

1405

1414
1420
1423
1431
1434
1439
1445

2200

2207
2213
2216
2223
2226
2230
2235

1420

1429
1435
1438
1446
1449

1451
1458
1505
1503

2310

2317
2323
2326
2333
2336
2340
2343

0905 |0920| 0935 0950 1005 [1020| 1035 1050 1105

0914
0920
0923
0931
0934

0939
0945

0929
0935
0938
0946
0949

0944
0950
0953
1001
1004
1009
1015

0959
1005
1008
1016
1019

1014
1020
1023
1031
1034
1039
1045

1029
1035
1038
1046
1049

1044
1050
1053
1101
1104
1109
1115

1059
1105
1108
1116
1119

1114
1120
1123
1131
134
139
1145
0951
0958
1001
1005

ends at

Drayton| 1027
Schoo 1035 School
Road Road

ot 1038 at

1041 1110
1045
1051
1054
1105
1108

1051
1058
1101
1105

ends at

Drayton| nz7

1135
1138
1141
1145
1151
154
1205
1208

1010

.

These journeys end at Drayton School Road/Infant School

1435 1450 1505 1520 1535 1550 1610 1625 1630

1444 1459 1514 1529 1544 1559 1619 1634 1639
1450 1505 1520 1535 1550 1605 1625 1640 1645
1453 1508 1524 1538 1553 1609 1628 1643 1648
1501 1516 1533 1546 1603 1618 1638 1653 1658
1504 1519 1536 1549 1606 1621 1641 1656 1701
1509 1541 1611 1646 1701
1520 1550 1620 1655 1704
1551 1623
1558 1630
1601 1633
1605 1635
1527 1709
1535 1717
1538 1720
1541 1723
1545 1727
1551 1733
1554 1736
1605 1747
1608 1750

1151
1158
1201
1205

ends at
Drayton|
School
Road
at

1210

-

1135

144
1150
1153
1201
1204
1209
1215

City Centre Mile Cross Fakenham Road Drayton Taverham & Thorpe Marriott

150
1159
1205
1208
1216
1219

1227
1235
1238
1241
1245
1251
1254
1305
1308

Fakenham

1205

1214
1220
1223
1231
1234
1239
1245

1220

1229
1235
1238
1246
1249

1251
1258
1301
1305

ends at
Drayton
School
Road
at

1310

1645
1654
1700
1703
1713
1716
1721
1727

1700

1709
1715
1719
1728
1731

1739
1747
1750
1753
1757
1803
1806
1817
1820

1715

1724
1730
1733
1743
1746
1751
1757

1730

1739
1745
1748
1758
1801

1803
1810
1813
1817

1745

1754
1800
1803
1813
1816
1821
1827

cheaper

concession
singles

0830

_ W
g A0

weekdays 0830 to 0930

N

1235

1244
1250
1253
1301
1304
1309
1315

1800

1809
1815
1818
1828
1831

1839
1847
1850
1853
1857
1903
1906
1917
1920

o
\
©



28 29 ng City Centre Mile Cross Fakenham Road Drayton Taverham & Thorpe Marriott Fakenham

Saturdays
City Centre Red Lion Street 0735 0805 0835 0850 0905 |0920| 0935 0950 05 |20 | 35 50 1405 [1420| 1435 1450 1510 |1525| 1540 1555
City Centre Castle Meadow -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
Anglia Square 0744 0814 0844 0859 0914 |0929| 0944 0959 14 | 29 | 4 59 1414 (1429|1444 1459 1519 |1534| 1549 1604
Mile Cross Drayton Rd Roundabout 0750 0820 0850 0905 0920 |0935| 0950 1005 o 20 |35 | 50 05 1420 (1435|1450 1505 1525 |1540| 1555 1610
Drayton High Road Asda 0753 0823 0853 0908 0923 |0938| 0953 1008 3 23 | 38 | 53 08 1423 [1438| 1453 1508 1528 |1543| 1558 1613
Drayton Tesco 0801 0831 0901 0916 0931|0946/ 1001 1016 f 31 | 46 | 01 16 1431 (1446|1501 1516 1536 |1551| 1606 1621
Taverham Fakenham Rd/Sandy Lne 0804 0834 0904 0919 0934 |0949| 1004 1019 8 34 |49 | 4 19 1434 (1449|1504 1519 1539 |1554| 1609 1624
Thorpe Marriott The Otter 0809 0839 0909 0939 1009 o 39 09 1439 1509 1544 1614
Thorpe Marriott Long Dale * 0815 0845 0915 0945 1015 ﬂ_ 45 15 1445 1515 1550 1620
Taverham Beech Ave School 0951 4 51 = 1451 1556
Taverham Byron Road # 0958 5 58 € 1458 1603
Taverham Shakespeare Way 1001 E 01 > 1501 1606
Taverham Orchard Bank 1005 o 05 1505 1610
Lenwade St Faiths Close 0927 Sga‘ytg; 1027 E S‘ra*yw; 27 Spam; 1527 S‘GL‘O‘” 1632
Bawdeswell Blackhorse Meadow 0935 S 1035 & School 35 Schoo 1535 Schoo 1640
Foxley War Memorial ® 0938 1038 g 38 1538 P 1643
Bintree A1067 Foulsham Turn 0941 1041 2 41 1541 1615 1646
Guist Post Office 0945 1045 ¥ 45 1545 1650
Pensthorpe Nature Reserve 0951 1051 51 1551 1656
Fakenham Warren Avenue 0954 1054 54 1554 1659
Fakenham Oak Street 1005 1105 05 1605 1710
Fakenham Toll Bar 1008 1108 08 1608 1713
. .

These journeys end at Drayton School Road/Infant School
City Centre Red Lion Street 1610 1625 1645 1700 1715 1730 1745 1800 1820 1850 1920 1950 2100 2200 2310
City Centre Castle Meadow -~ -~ -- -~ -~ -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- ) )
Anglia Square 1619 1634 1654 1709 1724 1739 1754 1809 1829 1857 1927 1957 2107 2207 2317 © Times at these stops are estimated
Mile Cross Drayton Rd Roundabout 1625 1640 1700 1715 1730 1745 1800 1815 1835 1903 1933 2003 2113 2213 2323
Drayton High Road Asda 1628 1643 1703 1718 1733 1748 1803 1818 1838 1905 1935 2006 2116 2216 2326 .
Drayton Tesco 1636 1651 1711 1726 1741 1756 1811 1826 1848 1913 1943 2013 2123 2223 2333
Taverham Fakenham Rd/Sandy Lne 1639 1654 1714 1729 1744 1759 1814 1829 1851 1916 1946 2016 2126 2226 2336
Thorpe Marriott The Otter 1644 1719 1749 1819 1856 1920 1950 2020 2130 2230 2340
Thorpe Marriott Long Dale ¢ 1650 1727 1757 1827 1859 1925 1953 2025 2135 2235 2343
Taverham Beech Ave School 1656 1801
Taverham Byron Road e 1703 1808
Taverham Shakespeare Way 1706 1811
Taverham Orchard Bank 1710 1815
Lenwade St Faiths Close 1737 1837
Bawdeswell Blackhorse Meadow 1745 1845
Foxley War Memorial ® 1748 1848
Bintree A1067 Foulsham Turn 1751 1851
Guist Post Office ® 1755 1855
Pensthorpe Nature Reserve © 1801 1901
Fakenham Warren Avenue 1804 1904
Fakenham Oak Street 1815 1915
Fakenham Toll Bar 1818 1918
Sundays and Public Holidays
City Centre St Stephens Street 0920 0950 1020 1050 & 20 50 1620 1650 1720 1750 1850 1950 2100 2200 2310
City Centre Castle Meadow 0925 0955 1025 1055 E’“ 25 55 1625 1655 1725 1753 1853 1953 2103 2203 2313
Anglia Square 0929 0959 1029 1059 §_§ 29 59 1629 1659 1729 1757 1857 1957 2107 2207 2317
Mile Cross Drayton Rd Roundabout 0935 1005 1035 1105 @-§ 35 05 § 1635 1705 1735 1803 1903 2003 2113 2213 2323
Drayton High Road Asda 0938 1008 1038 1108 é’s 38 08 S 1638 1708 1738 1806 1906 2006 2116 2216 2326
Drayton Tesco 0946 1016 1046 1116 4517»' 46 16 1646 1716 1746 1813 1913 2013 2123 2223 2333
Taverham Fakenham Rd/Sandy Lne 0949 1019 1049 1119 53. 49 19 1649 1719 1749 1816 1916 2016 2126 2226 2336
Thorpe Marriott The Otter 0954 1024 1054 1124 § 54 24 1654 1724 1754 1820 1920 2020 2130 2230 2340
Thorpe Marriott Long Dale 1000 1030 1100 1130 00 30 1700 1730 1800 1825 1925 2025 2135 2235 2343

* Times at these stops are estimated



